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Planet Industrial SFP 1000Base-LX, 40km, -40 to +75°C

Module Mini GBIC avec un connecteur LC, monomode, jusqu'Á  une
distance de 40 km sur cëble 9/125µ, support DDM, plage de
température de -40° Á  +75°C.

• PHY Type: IEEE 802.3z 1000BASE-LX
• Fiber Type: Single-mode

• Connector: LC
• DDM: YES
• Wavelength: 1310nm
• Maximum Distance: 40km
• Operating Temperature: -40~75 degrees C
• Support DDM: Non

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Inside 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net single without Packaging 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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